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Academic Calendar 

Even Term 

Programme Sem/

Year 

Term Start Date Term End Date Exam Start 

Date 

Exam End 

Date 
BBA 2 1st December 2023 31st March 2024 1st April 2024 9th April 2024 

BCA 2 1st December 2023 31st March 2024 1st April 2024 9th April 2024 

Integrated 

MCA 

2 1st December 2023 31st March 2024 1st April 2024 9th April 2024 

BAMC 2 21st December 2023 21st April 2024 22nd April 2024 29th April 2024 

MAMC 2 21st December 2023 21st April 2024 22nd April 2024 29th April 2024 

MCA 2 18th January 2024 8th May 2024 9th May 2024 15th May 2024 

MBA 2 8th January 2024 4th May 2024 6th May 2024 13th May 2024 

 

Note: Summer Vacation Dates for teaching staff: Three weeks as per respective programme 

wise final examination dates, Summer Internship dates and general election dates. 

 

 

Registrar 

Copy to: 
1. Director, MBA 

2. Director, MCA 

3. Director, BBA 

4. Director, BCA 

5. Director, IJC 

6. Director, Integrated MCA 

7. Admissions Committee/s 

8. Examination Section 

9. Account Section 

10. Administrative Office 
 

Encl: List of General Public Holidays during the year 2023-24. 



 

 

Public Holiday – Even Term 

Sr. No Name of General Holiday Date Days of Week 

1 Republic Day 26th January 2024 Friday 

2 Maha Shivratri 8th March 2024 Friday 

3 Dhuleti 25th March 2024 Monday 

4 Good Friday 29th March 2024 Friday 

5 Cheti Chand 10th April 2024 Wednesday 

6 Ramzan-Eid 11th April 2024 Thursday 

7 Shree Ram Navami 17th April 2024 Wednesday 

8 Bhagwan Shree Parshuram Jayanti 10th May 2024 Friday 

9 Bakri-Eid 17th June 2024 Monday 

 

Note: The following days have not been notified as general holiday as it falls on Sunday. 

1. Makar Sakranti – 14th January 2024 – Sunday 

2. Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti – 14th April 2024 – Sunday 

3. Mahavir Janma Kalyanak – 21st April 2024 - Sunday 

 


